Wiipurilainen Osakunta
Tase 01.01.2016 - 31.12.2016

Vastaavaa

Rahoitusomaisuus

1000 Kassa
1010 Paatili 127130-82226
1011 Kerdilytili 127130-305858

Yht. Rahoitusomaisuus

Saamiset

1090 Siirtosaamiset
1091 Rahastosaatavat

Yht. Saamiset

Kalusto

1100 Kalusto
1120 Osakkeet

Yht. Kalusto

YOAS

1200 YO-asuntolasdtio

Yht. YOAS

Yhteensii Vastaavaa

Vastattavaa

Vieras pddoma

2010 Siirtovelat

Yht. Vieras pddoma

Asuntolarahasto
Yht. Asuntolarahasto

Huoneistorahasto

2200 Huoneistorahasto

Yht. Huoneistorahasto

Julkaisurahasto

2300 Julkaisurahasto

Yht. Julkaisurahasto

Varaukset

2500 Varaukset

Yht. Varaukset

Vuokratakuut
Yht. Vuokratakuut

Oma pddoma

2900 Edellisten tilikausien tulos

Yht. Oma padoma

Tilikauden tulos

Sivu 1

1166,55
3857,07
3086,79
8110,41

4799,20
40231,47
45030,67

3942.,46
168,19
4110,65

5968,55
5968,55

63220,28

4854,50
4854,50

0,00

672,75
672,75

40231,47
40231,47

-191,00
-191,00

0,00

15534,83

15534,83

2117,73



Wiipurilainen Osakunta Sivu 2
Tase 01.01.2016 - 31.12.2016

Yhteensi Vastattavaa 63220.28




